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Product segments



25 m
3 ply

200 sc

Natural, Soft, Durable
100% Cellulose

Exceptional quality
Supreme tissue

Silky Soft
Silk proteins

Cotton touch
Cotton proteins

Durable+
4 ply

Long-lasting

Space saving storage
Compact pack

Scented version 
available

Convenient to carry

Easy opening

100% recyclable 
packaging

36,6 m
3 ply

300 sc

18,3 m
3 ply

150 sc

20 m
4 ply

160 sc



Natural, Durable
100% Cellulose

Safe for food contact
National Institute of Hygiene Certifi cate

Giga roll

For wet cleaning
Advanced Technology

No traces on glass surfaces
Lint-free tissue

Absorbent+ 
Special Embossing

Durable +
3 ply

Long-lasting

100% recyclable 
packaging

Easy opening

Convenient to carry

50,4 m
2 ply

240 sc

22 m
2 ply

100 sc

78 m
3 ply

340 sc

20 m
3 ply
85 sc

40,5 m
3 ply

150 sc



Natural, Soft, Durable
100% Cellulose

Safe for skin
National institute of hygiene certifi cate

Silky Soft
Selected tissue

Gentle care
Scent-free

Gives comfort during cold
Balsam

Prevents sensitive skin irritation 
Aloe & Calendula extract

Durable+
4 ply

Scented version 
available

100% recyclable 
packaging

70 pcs
3 ply

56 pcs
3 ply

90 pcs
3 ply

120 pcs
3 ply

90 pcs
4 ply



4 Rolls
5901478007780

4 Rolls
5901478007803

36,6 m
3 ply

300 sc

36,6 m
3 ply

300 sc

Try smart
solutions

4 Rolls
5901478007780

Natural, Soft, Durable
100% Cellulose

100% recyclable 
packaging

Packaging with 
30 % recyclate

Easy opening

Convenient 
to carry

Unique embossing

Smart Choice
4=8 Rolls

Eco Choice
Less waste

Long-lasting
36 m

Space saving storage
Compact packaging

36,6 m
3 ply

300 sc



8 Rolls
5901478999009

12 Rolls
5901478999092

16 Rolls
5901478003614

8 Rolls
5901478999030

12 Rolls
5901478998637

16 Rolls
5901478008770

18,3 m
3 ply

150 sc

18,3 m
3 ply

150 sc

18,3 m
3 ply

150 sc

18,3 m
3 ply

150 sc

18,3 m
3 ply

150 sc

18,3 m
3 ply

150 sc

Find your
favourite pack

4 Rolls
5901478999054

18,3 m
3 ply

150 sc

Appreciated 
by consumers

Bestseller

Scented version 
available

Camomile & aloe extract

Pleasant fragrance 
in a bathroom

Camomile scent

Multi choice 
of packaging size

7 variants

100% recyclable 
packaging

Packaging with 
30 % recyclate

Easy opening

Convenient 
to carry

Unique 
embossing



10 Rolls
5901478011541

12 Rolls
5901478008671

10 Rolls
5901478011565

20 m
4 ply

160 sc

25 m
3 ply

200 sc

25 m
3 ply

200 sc

25 m
3 ply

200 sc

Experience
unique luxury of Silky soft

toilet paper

Natural, Soft, Durable
100% Cellulose

Silky Soft
Silk proteins

Durable+
4 ply

Long-lasting
20 m

Exceptional quality
Supreme tissue

9 Rolls
5901478008886

100% recyclable 
packaging

Packaging with 
30 % recyclate

Easy opening

Convenient 
to carry

Elegant embossing



MOIST TOILET PAPER

NEW

Everyday 
care from the very fi rst

day of life

5901478010483

5901478002648

5901478997685

5901478997692

5901478006042

Safe for newborns
Pediatrically tested

Gentle care
Cosmetic formula with panthenol

Hypoallergenic
Dermatologically &clinically tested

Hypoallergenic 
Gentle and sensitive for skin

Help in bacterial fl ora’s restoraton 
Lactic acid content

Gentle cosmetic formula
Designed for sensitive toddlers’ skin

Suitable for the whole family
Fresh camomile scent

Help in regeneration of irritated area
Lactic acid content

2 in 1: intimate hygiene wipes and moist paper 
Gynecologically tested

Special care for sensitive and skin 
content of inulin and panthenol

2w1

100% recyclable 
packaging

100% natural 
nonwoven 
composition

EASY OPENING 
Practical fl ap

CONVENIENT USE 
Handy packaging

FLUSHABLE



Try effi  cient
rolls of strong and durable

paper towels

Natural, Durable
100% Cellulose

Long-lasting
78 m

Safe for food contact
National Institute

of Hygiene Certifi cate

Durable+
3 ply

For wet cleaning
Advanced 

Technology

Smart Choice
1 = 6 rolls

No traces on
glass surfaces
Lint-free tissue

Absorbent+
Special Embossing

3 PLY PAPER TOWEL

78 m
3 ply

340 sc

20 m
3 ply
85 sc

40,5 m
3 ply

150 sc

Smart Choice  |  1 GIGA roll =6 Rolls
5901478002730

Smart Choice  |  2=4 Rolls
5901478011015

Smart Choice  |  1=4 Rolls
5901478008701

2 PLY PAPER TOWEL

50,4 m
2 ply

240 sc

Smart Choice  |  2 x GIGA ROLL
5901478007858

100% recyclable 
packaging

Use also for
wet cleaning

Special 
embossing

22 m
2 ply

100 sc

Smart Choice  |  2=4 Rolls
5901478998828



Find your
favorite box design

Natural, Soft, Durable
100% Cellulose

Safe for skin
National Institute of Hygiene Certifi cate

Fits any interior
Stylish design

Silky Soft
Selected tissue

Gentle care
Scent-free

56 pcs
3 ply

90 pcs
3 ply

120 pcs
3 ply

CUBE
5901478004901

NATURE
5901478004956 

ART
5901478005014

ECOPack

100% recyclable 
packaging

0% plastic



Discover
the perfect blend of

softness and 
strength

Natural, Soft, Durable
100% Cellulose

Softness+ Strength+
4 plies

Silky Soft
Selected tissue

Gentle care
Scent-free

Elegant look
New design

90 pcs
4 ply

EXCELLENCE
5901478010506

ECOPack

100% recyclable 
packaging

0% plastic



Feel that
special softness and

mildness

Natural, Soft, Durable
100% Cellulose

Prevents sensitive 
skin irritation

Aloe & Calendula extract

Silky Soft
Selected tissue

Gentle care
Scent-free

Provides comfort during cold
Balsam

BALSAM
5901478001337

BALSAM
5901478001313

BALSAM & CREAMY SCENT
5901478041111

70 pcs
3 ply

70 pcs
3 ply

8x10 pcs
4 ply

ECOPack

100% recyclable 
packaging

0% plastic



ORIGINAL
5901478005250

POCKET SIZE
5901478006851

CLASSIC
5901478007445

EUCALYPTUS & MENTHOL
5901478005366

10x10 pcs
4 ply

6x7 pcs
4 ply

10x10 pcs
3 ply

10x10 pcs
4 ply

Discover
super gentle

tissues hidden in stylish 
packaging

Natural, Soft, Durable
100% Cellulose

Soft+ Delicate+
4 plies

Aid for blocked sinuses
Essential oil blend

Silky Soft
Selected tissue

Relief during hard cold
Menthol & Eucaliptus 

scent

Fits even small pocket
Compact packaging

Soft and delicate

Unique designs

Strong

Mixed designs

Premium quality
Delicate fl oral pattern along the edge



CLASSIC
5901478007353

CLASSIC
5901478007377

100 pcs
2 ply

150 pcs
2 ply

PRODUCT
ROLL'S 

LENGTH 
(m)

NO OF 
SHEETS

NO OF 
PLIES

CONSUMER 
UNITS PER 

CASE 
(CU/CS)

CASES PER 
PALLET 

(CS/PAL)

CONSUMER 
UNITS PER 

PALLET 
(CU/PAL)

LAYERS 
ON 

PALLET

PALLET' S 
HEIGHT 
(pallet 

included) 
(mm)

EAN CODE 
(CONSUMER 

UNIT)

TOILET PAPER

Velvet Soft & White 4 rolls 18,3 150 3 6 60 360 10 2030 5901478999054

Velvet Soft & White 8 rolls 18,3 150 3 7 30 210 10 2030 5901478999009

Velvet Camomile & Aloe 8 rolls 18,3 150 3 7 30 210 10 2030 5901478999030

Velvet Soft & White 12 rolls 18,3 150 3 7 18 126 6 1842 5901478999092

Velvet Camomile & Aloe 12 rolls 18,3 150 3 7 18 126 6 1842 5901478998637

Velvet Soft & White 16 rolls 18,3 150 3 108 1 108 1 1842 5901478003614

Velvet Camomile & Aloe 16 rolls 18,3 150 3 108 1 108 1 1690 5901478008770

Velvet Soft & White Ecoroll 4 rolls 36,6 300 3 9 30 270 10 2030 5901478007780

Velvet Camomile & Aloe Ecoroll 4 rolls 36,6 300 3 9 30 270 10 2030 5901478007803

Velvet White Cotton 10 rolls 25 200 3 7 20 140 10 2024 5901478011541

Velvet Camomile & Aloe 10 rolls 25 200 3 7 20 140 10 2024 5901478011565

Velvet White Cotton 12 rolls 25 200 3 3 30 90 1 432 5901478008671

Velvet Excellence 9 rolls 20 160 4 5 24 120 6 1842 5901478008732

MOIST TOILET PAPER

Velvet Ultra Sensitive x 48 1 16 72 1152 6 1278 5901478010483

Velvet Junior (mix of 2 patterns) x 48 1 16 72 1152 6 1278 5901478997685

Velvet Pure x 48 1 16 72 1152 6 1278 5901478002648

Velvet Camomile&Aloe x 48 1 16 72 1152 6 1278 5901478997692

Velvet Intima x 48 1 16 72 1152 6 1278 5901478006042

PAPER TOWEL

Velvet Extra Long 2 rolls 22 100 2 9 24 216 8 1966 5901478998828

Velvet Ultra Strong 2 rolls 19,98 85 3 9 21 189 7 1970 5901478011015

Velvet Turbo 78,2 340 3 6 32 192 8 1934 5901478002730

Velvet Boost 40,5 150 3 10 28 280 7 1984 5901478008701

Velvet Jumbo Duo 2 rolls 50,4 240 2 10 18 180 9 2175 5901478007858

FACIAL TISSUES

Velvet Cube a'56 (mix of 4 patterns) x 56 3 18 50 900 5 1945 5901478004901

Velvet  Nature a'90 (mix of 6 patterns) x 90 3 40 28 1120 4 2058 5901478004956

Velvet Art a'120 ( mix of 6 patterns) x 120 3 18 50 900 5 1945 5901478005014

Velvet Excellence a'90 (mix of 5 patterns) x 90 4 18 50 900 5 1945 5901478010506

Velvet Balsam Camomile & Aloe Extract a'70 x 70 3 40 28 1120 4 2062 5901478001337

Velvet Balsam Creamy Scent a'70 x 70 3 40 28 1120 4 2062 5901478041111

Velvet Classsic a'100 (mix of 3 patterns) x 100 2 40 28 1120 4 2062 5901478007353

Velvet Classsic a'150 (mix of 3patterns) x 150 2 32 28 896 4 2058 5901478007377

POCKET TISSUES

Velvet Balsam Camomile & Aloe Extract (6+2)x10 x 80 4 22 56 1232 8 1966 5901478001313

Velvet Original 10x10 x 100 4 24 48 1152 8 1966 5901478005250

Velvet Eucalyptus & Menthol 10x10 x 100 4 24 48 1152 8 1966 5901478005366

Velvet Minis 6x7 x 42 4 30 70 2100 7 1809 5901478006851

Velvet Classic 10x10 x 100 3 24 48 1152 8 1966 5901478007445

PRODUCT TABLE



Contact us

Maria Brzeszczak
Ex p o r t   M a n a g e r

Mob. +48 696 418 899
Email: maria.brzeszczak@velvetcare.com

Anna Kupska
Ex p o r t   M a n a g e r

Mob. +48 886 273 884
Email: anna.kupska@velvetcare.com

Maryna Starykh
Ex p o r t   M a n a g e r

Mob. +48 695 191 901
Email: maryna.starykh@velvetcare.com

Dorota Klimczak
Ex p o r t   M a n a g e r

Mob. +48 538 073 108
Email: dorota.klimczak@velvetcare.com
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